2014 ICE HOCKEY

@ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN
JACA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 24 DEC 2013
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

19 AIR Saxon 1.73/5'8" 68/150 25 MAR 1995 Sydney Bears
17 BYERS James 1.80/5'"11" 65/143 1 MAR 1994 Canberra Knights
16 CARLSEN Dominic 1.78/5'10" 68/ 150 5 MAR 1994 West Coast Flyers

~

1 CARSON Fraser
13 CLEMIE Scott

3 COSTA Bryan

6 FEDOR Kayne

4 FRAZER Charles

1.75/59" 78/172 24 JUN 1994 Melbourne Mustangs
1.75/5'9" 70/154 16 DEC 1994 Sydney Bears
1.50/4'"11" 65/143 7 JAN 1994 Blacktown Flyers
1.76/5'9" 84/185 13 APR 1996 Ontario Hockey Academy
1.88/62" 93/205 22 AUG 1995 Newcastle Northstars

14 GROVER Jordan 1.74/59" 73/161 16 JUN 1995 Cockburn Hawks
20 KELLY Rhett K 1.79/5"0" 70/154 29 JUN 1994 ECSL Rebels

15 KUBARA Casey 1.82/6'0" 77/170 6 APR 1996 Liverpool Saints
10 KUBARA Tyler 1.85/6'"1" 90/198 28 NOV 1994 Sydney Ice Dogs
18 LEE liman 1.71/57" 80/176 3 MAR 1994 ECSL Vipers

2 NADIN Patrick

8 PATAKY Daniel
22 REINECKE Yucca
21 SAK Tomas

9 SMAIL Thomas

11 TOBIN Shaun

12 TODD Cameron

7 WONG Chris

5 WOODMAN Jamie

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.79/510" 70/ 154 21 AUG 1995 Newcastle Northstars
1.78/5'10" 80/176 24 JAN 1996 Blacktown Flyers
1.85/6'1" 78/172 5JUL 1995 Sydney Bears
1.72/5'8" 75/165 26 JUN 1995 Cockburn Hawks
1.86/6'1" 84/185 28 APR 1994 West Coast Flyers
1.72/58" 77/170 27 OCT 1994 Perth Northern Vikings
1.86/6'"1" 87/192 21 JUL 1994 Sydney Bears
1.68/5'6" 70/154 22 APR 1995 Melbourne Ice
1.88/62" 80/176 31 AUG 1994 Palm Beach Ice Hawks

OMMTMOUOTMMOTOTMMOUOUOTMTMTETMOT
AXODOD-DAOCDODOXODOC- DOm0 0

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus AUT 25 AUG 1976
Assistant Coach: REZEK Josef CZE 5 JUN 1990
General Manager: JONES Martin AUS 8 NOV 1954
Team Leader: RURAK Don AUS 18 DEC 1943
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Physiotherapist: SALCINOVIC Benjamin AUS 22 AUG 1988

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2014 ICE HOCKEY

@ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN
JACA

Division II - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 8 JAN 2014
CHN -China

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

22 Jl Peng 1.84/6'0" 75/165 1 JAN 1996 Harbin
2 JI Qiankun 1.75/5'9" 80/176 19 MAY 1994 Harbin
14 Ll Hang 1.75/5'9" 60/132 4 FEB 1995 Qigihar
17 LI Tianhao 1.77 /510" 65/143 19 JUL 1995 Qigihar
18 LIANG Wenbin 1.83/6'0" 75/165 20 NOV 1995 Qigihar
6 LIU Qing 1.72/58" 71/157 25 FEB 1996 Qigihar

9 LIU Yongshen 1.84/6'0" 85/187 28 MAY 1996 Qigihar

13 LU Hengnan 1.77 /510" 65/143 9 JAN 1996 Beijing Ice Hockey
4 SHANG Guiqi 1.75/5'9" 65/143 7 AUG 1996 Jiamusi
12 WU Jiasiteng 1.81/511" 75/ 165 9 MAY 1995 Beijing Ice Hockey

1.86/6'1" 100/220 24 NOV 1994 Harbin
1.76 /59" 70/154 24 AUG 1995 Harbin
1.72/58" 60/132 14 MAR 1995 Qigihar
1.83/6'0" 73/161 24 MAR 1995 Beijing Ice Hockey
1.73/58" 76/168 29 DEC 1994 Qigihar
1.73/58" 60/132 9 MAY 1998 Beijing Ice Hockey
1.76 /59" 65/143 19 DEC 1996 Beijing Ice Hockey
1.75/5'9" 65/143 28 MAR 1995 Beijing Ice Hockey

20 XIA Shengrong
24 XIANG Xudong
1 YU Qingchen

23 YUE Xinhao

10 ZHANG Cheng

11 ZHANG Pengfei

25 ZHANG Zesen
8 ZHANG Zhen

~ -~
ArxOxrrarxaor oo rr3x

5 ZHU Ziyang 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 7 FEB 1996 Harbin
3 ZUO Tianyou 1.74 /59" 68/150 7 JUL 1997 Beijing Ice Hockey
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LIU Wen CHN 24 NOV 1974
Assistant Coach: YIN Kai CHN 8 NOV 1976
Team Leader: JI Junfeng CHN 4 JAN 1956
Team Doctor: YU Guo CHN 7 SEP 1988
Team Staff: LI Yutian CHN 17 JUN 1986

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM363000_32E 10.0 Report Created WED 8 JAN 2014 11:44 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN
JACA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

6
10
20
17
13

7
18
22
15
16

1
23
12
14

8
24
19
11

2
25

3
21

5

9

4

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

ALVAREZ Daniel
ARRINDA Ander
BERMEJO Oscar
BURGOS Jorge
CARBONELL Alejandro
CERDA Paul
FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel
FUENTES Patricio
GAINZA Inigo
GARCIA Alfonso
GARCIA Ignacio
GARCIA Marcus
GONZALEZ Gaston
MANERO Manuel
MECO Aitor
MEDRANO Daniel
PALACIOS Andres
PANTOJA Pablo
PAREDES Victor
RENESES Alejandro
RIVERO Carlos
RUBIO Oriol

RUIZ Gonzalo
SOLORZANO Ignacio
VEA Jorge

Team officials:

Function

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

~

~

~

As of FRI 20 DEC 2013
ESP -Spain

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

70/ 154
80/176
75/ 165
80/176
75/ 165
70/ 154
80/176
70/ 154
85/187
105 /231
75/ 165
75/ 165
75/ 165
80/176
70/ 154
90 /198
70/154
75/ 165
80/176
70/ 154
75/165
70/ 154
80/176
70/ 154
80/176

Catches m/ftin

1.80/511"
1.85/6"1"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/59"
1.85/6"1"
1.75/59"
1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.75/ 59"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.85/6"1"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.78 /510"
1.85/6'"1"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.83/6'0"

Date of Birth

7 AUG 1996
26 FEB 1996
31 MAR 1995

3 OCT 1994
16 JAN 1994
11 MAY 1996
23 MAY 1995
13 MAR 1995
16 FEB 1995

2 FEB 1998
19 JUN 1996
26 NOV 1996
28 MAR 1995

7 DEC 1997
31 OCT 1994
17 SEP 1994

4 APR 1997
23 SEP 1996
10 NOV 1994

3 JUL 1997
31 OCT 1994

8 MAR 1997
28 MAY 1996

9 FEB 1995
15 APR 1994

CH Jaca

CHH Txuri-Urdin
Bipolo Vitoria-Gasteiz
Anglet Hormadi

CH Jaca

Briancon Diables Rouges
SAD Majadahonda
CHH Txuri-Urdin

FC Barcelona

SAD Majadahonda
SAD Majadahonda
Geneve Futur Hockey
CH Jaca

Notre Dame Hounds
FC Barcelona

Bipolo Vitoria-Gasteiz
CH Jaca

CH Jaca

Toronto Predators

FC Barcelona

CH Jaca

FC Barcelona

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
CHH Txuri-Urdin
CHH Txuri-Urdin

Date of Birth

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:

LISSPERS Lars
TUOMI Timo
GIMENEZ Sergi

CARNICERO Francisco Javier

ESPINO Enrique

SERRA Joan Manel

ALONSO Jose Luis

Citizenship
SWE

FIN

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

12 MAR 1960
5 JAN 1960
19 JUN 1966
29 OCT 1977
23 APR 1956
10 MAR 1972
23 MAR 1976

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM363000_32E 2.0

Report Created FRI 20 DEC 2013 10:37 GMT+1
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2014 ICE HOCKEY

@ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN
JACA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 30 DEC 2013
ISL -Iceland

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

7 ARNASON Ingthor
13 ARNASON Jon

1.85/6'1" 85/187 19 OCT 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
1.70/5'7" 60/132 21 FEB 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik

10 BERGMANN Brynjar 1.80/5"11" 78/172 2 MAY 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik

2 FRIDRIKSSON Egill 1.70/5'7" 66/146 4 NOV 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
11 GUDLAUGSSON Kari 1.89/6'2" 92/203 11 JUL 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
12 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur 1.84/6'0" 72/159 20 JAN 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik

18 GUDNASON Falur
6 HELGASON Andri

1.66/5'%5" 70/154 27 AUG 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
1.82/6'0" 77/170 11 DEC 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik

24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn 1.75/59" 82/181 20 JUN 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
8 INGASON Steindor 1.75/5'9" 76/168 5 APR 1994 Revelstoke Grizzlies

19 JOHANNESSON Bjarki 1.68/5'%6" 66/146 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

20 JOUANNE Nicolas K 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 11 NOV 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
4 KNUTSSON Aron 1.90/6'3" 86/190 1 OCT 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik

5 MAGNUSSON Daniel H
14 MAGNUSSON Daniel S

1.87/62" 84/185 16 NOV 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
1.83/6'0" 76/168 20 FEB 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

22 OLAFSSON Andri 1.85/6'1" 88/194 5 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
9 OLAFSSON Viktor 1.75/5'9" 85/187 9 FEB 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik

17 OSKARSSON Jon 1.84/6'0" 69/152 19 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor 1.80/5"1" 69/152 9 JUL 1997 Sparta Sarpsborg

21 SIGURDARSON Bjorn 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 20 JAN 1994 Aberdeen Wings

23 SNORRASON Sturla 1.75/5'9" 75/165 1 MAR 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik

25 STEINGRIMSSON Robert

3 SVAVARSSON Viktor

16 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur
1 VALDIMARSSON Atli

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

~

1.70/57" 64/141 17 NOV 1998 Skautafelag Akureyrar
1.90/6'3" 103/227 15 JUL 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
1.76/59" 70/154 9 AUG 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
1.75/5'9" 75/165 29 JAN 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik

G MUOTMTMTMMOTMTOTEO MUOMO™TMTOO™TMMOO

~

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FODER Lars DEN 18 MAR 1983
Assistant Coach: LEIFSSON Johann ISL 31 JUL 1993
Team Leader: EYTHORSSON Jon ISL 29 MAY 1962
Equipment Manager: GUNNARSSON Oli ISL 23 SEP 1990
Team Staff: BJORNSSON Sigurdur ISL 25 NOV 1962

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM363000_32E 6.0 Report Created MON 30 DEC 2013 13:25 GMT+1 Page 1/1



2014 ICE HOCKEY

2

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN
JACA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 4 JAN 2014
KOR - Korea
Shoots/ Height Weight .
Fos Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date orBirth
12 CHOI Youngil F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 27 MAR 1994 Hanyang University
2 CHUN Sukyoung D R 1.84/6'0" 82/181 5 FEB 1994 Yonsei University
14 HWANG Doo Hyun F R 1.73/58" 747163 25 JAN 1995 Korea University
13 HWANG Yaehun F R 1.77 /510" 80/176 4 JAN 1994 Korea University
4 JEON Jungwoo F L 1.71/57" 727159 27 MAY 1994 Yonsei University
6 JUNG Jonghyun D L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 7 JUL 1995 Kyungsung HS
11 JUNG Minkyu F R 1.70/57" 68/150 20 APR 1994 Hanyang University
22 KIM Geonwoo D L 1.82/6'0" 92/203 14 FEB 1995 Yonsei University
17 KIM Hyungkyeum F L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 20 NOV 1994 Yonsei University
20 KIM Kweonyoung GK L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 6 JUN 1995 Sun Duck HS
5 KIM Young Wook D L 1.77 /510" 77/170 31 JUL 1994 Korea University
10 KIM Younghoon F R 1.79/510" 70/ 154 30 SEP 1994 Korea University
24 KIM Youngjun D L 1.78 /510" 72/159 9 JUL 1994 Korea University
9 LEE Chongjae F L 1.79/510" 78/172 30 SEP 1994 Yonsei University
21 LEE Dounggun F L 1.65/5'%5" 65/143 10 JAN 1994 Yonsei University
15 LEE Kangmo F L 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 14 JAN 1994 Kyunghee University
8 LEE Kangsoo F L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 16 DEC 1994 Yonsei University
18 LEE Seunghyuk F R 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 4 JAN 1994 Korea University
1 LEE Yeonseung GK L 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 17 APR 1995 Kyungbok
16 OH Giryun D R 1.73/5'8" 727159 21 MAR 1994 Korea University
19 OH Minsuk D R 1.73/58" 777170 4 JAN 1994 Kwangwoon University
3 SEO Yeongjun D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 MAR 1995 Posung HS
23 YOON Jaehyun F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 22 SEP 1994 Korea University
Total: 21 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KIM Hee Woo KOR 16 FEB 1967
Assistant Coach: YOO Sang Woo KOR 9 MAY 1969
General Manager: OH Sol Gill KOR 26 OCT 1968
Team Leader: BYUN Zung Su KOR 5 JAN 1945
Physiotherapist: KIM Ho Byn KOR 11 AUG 1986
Team Staff: PARK Song Yi KOR 16 JUN 1988

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND

D Defense F
Pos

No Jersey Number

Forward
Position

GK
R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM363000_32E 9.0

Report Created SAT 4 JAN 2014 11:06 GMT+1
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2014

2

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN
JACA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

No Name

13

91

6
16
12

ANIC Ivan

BABIC Andrija
BARACKOV Nikola
BJELOGRLIC Uros
BOSKOQVIC Stefan
FAT Aleksandar
FEHER Jovan
GANIC Matija
GLAVONUJIC Ivan
IGNJATOVIC Bozidar
JEKIC Nikola
KEREZOVIC Nikola
KUVELJIC Todor
LAZAREVIC Nikola
LESTARIC Lazar
NOVAKOVIC Nikola
NOVAKOVIC Petar
NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
OGRIZOVIC Petar
PAJEVIC Filip

PAJIC Sinisa
PLAVSIC Dominik
PODUNAVAC Pavle
POPOQVIC Milos
POZAR Stefan
RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja
STEPANOVIC Petar
STOILJKOVIC Ognjen
STOJANOVIC Nikola
TADIC Marko
TERZIC Djordjije
TERZIC Petar
TRAJKOVIC Vuk
ZWICK Andrej

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 31 DEC 2013
SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

= Catches m/ftin

D L 1.80/511" 67/148
F R 1.87/6'2" 92/203
F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176
D L 1.77 /510" 76/168
D L 1.91/6'3" 88/194
GK R 1.83/6'0" 89/196
GK L 1.82/6'0" 74/163
GK L 1.75/5'9" 83/183
F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150
F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176
D R 1.80/5"11" 73 /161
F R 1.85/6'"1" 85/187
D R 1.70/57" 65/143
F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165
F L 1.72/58" 71/157
D R 1.84/6'0" 67/148
F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163
D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176
F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163
D L 1.97/6'6" 78/172
F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143
F L 1.83/6'0" 71/157
D L 1.80/511" 65/143
F L 1.84/6'0" 65/143
F L 1.75/59" 727159
F R 1.85/6"1" 72/159
GK L 1.82/6'0" 78/172
F L 1.74/5'9" 66/ 146
D L 1.80/511" 90/ 198
F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187
F R 1.77 /510" 60/132
D R 1.76 /59" 76/168
D L 1.84/6'0" 84/185
F L 1.74 /59" 76/168

Total: 30 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Date of Birth

7 JUN 1996

7 SEP 1994
11 AUG 1995
22 APR 1996
10 NOV 1996
22 DEC 1994
10 MAR 1996
28 DEC 1997
30 JAN 1996
25 APR 1995
19 JUN 1997
12 SEP 1994
11 APR 1996
21 JUL 1994
17 JAN 1997
4 SEP 1994
23 AUG 1996
17 MAR 1995

9 JUL 1995
17 JUN 1997
4 APR 1996
29 JAN 1994
15 FEB 1997
24 SEP 1997
25 JAN 1995
28 AUG 1995
1 AUG 1996
12 JUL 1995
6 DEC 1996
29 FEB 1996
10 JUL 1996
2 APR 1995
11 JUN 1995
20 SEP 1995

MAC Budapest
Beostar Belgrade
Skedsmo IHK
MAC Budapest

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten

Vitez Belgrade
MAC Budapest
Tas Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Tas Belgrade
Valley Junior Warriors
Tas Belgrade
Partizan Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Tas Belgrade
MAC Budapest
Ujpesti TE

MAC Budapest

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten

Beostar Belgrade
Ujpesti TE
Partizan Belgrade
Tas Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Tas Belgrade
Tas Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade
Ujpesti TE

Date of Birth

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:
General Manager:

Team Leader:

Physiotherapist:

Team Staff:

KESA Dragan

JANKOVIC Nemanja
LJOLJIC Djordje
MILOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar
IVOVIC Nemanja
SREDOJEVIC Marko

Citizenship
CAN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

23 NOV 1971
7 FEB 1988
16 NOV 1948
4 OCT 1965
11 APR 1987
8 OCT 1984

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM363000_32E 7.0

Report Created TUE 31 DEC 2013 13:49 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN
JACA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 10 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 10 JAN 2014

AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 CARSON Fraser GK L 1.75/59" 78/172 24 JUN 1994
4 FRAZER Charles D R 1.88/62" 93/205 22 AUG 1995
5 WOODMAN Jamie D R 1.88/62" 80/176 31 AUG 1994
6 FEDOR Kayne F L 1.76 /59" 84/185 13 APR 1996
7 WONG Chris F R 1.68/5%6" 70/154 22 APR 1995
8 PATAKY Daniel D L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 24 JAN 1996
9 SMAIL Thomas D L 1.86/6'1" 84/185 28 APR 1994
10 KUBARA Tyler F R 1.85/6'"1" 90/198 28 NOV 1994
11 TOBIN Shaun F R 1.72/58" 77/170 27 OCT 1994
12 TODD Cameron F R 1.86/6'1" 87/192 21 JUL 1994
13 CLEMIE Scott F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 16 DEC 1994
14 GROVER Jordan D R 1.74/59" 73/161 16 JUN 1995
15 KUBARA Casey F R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 6 APR 1996
16 CARLSEN Dominic F L 1.78 /510" 68/150 5 MAR 1994
17 BYERS James D R 1.80/5"11" 65/143 1 MAR 1994
18 LEE liman D R 1.71/57" 80/176 3 MAR 1994
19 AIR Saxon F R 1.73/58" 68/150 25 MAR 1995
20 KELLY Rhett GK L 1.79/510" 70/ 154 29 JUN 1994
21 SAK Tomas F R 1.72/58" 75/165 26 JUN 1995
22 REINECKE Yucca F R 1.85/6"1" 78/172 5 JUL 1995

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Melbourne Mustangs
Newcastle Northstars
Palm Beach Ice Hawks
Ontario Hockey Academy
Melbourne Ice
Blacktown Flyers

West Coast Flyers
Sydney Ice Dogs

Perth Northern Vikings
Sydney Bears

Sydney Bears
Cockburn Hawks
Liverpool Saints

West Coast Flyers
Canberra Knights
ECSL Vipers

Sydney Bears

ECSL Rebels
Cockburn Hawks
Sydney Bears

Citizenship Date of Birth

General Manager: JONES Martin AUS 8 NOV 1954
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Team Leader: RURAK Don AUS 18 DEC 1943
Physiotherapist: SALCINOVIC Benjamin AUS 22 AUG 1988
Head Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus AUT 25 AUG 1976
Assistant Coach: REZEK Josef CZE 5 JUN 1990
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.79/510"
Average weight: 771170

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM363000_33 1.0 Report Created FRI 10 JAN 2014 23:59 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN
JACA

Division II - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 10 JAN 2014

CHN - China

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 YU Qingchen GK R 1.72/5'8" 60/132 14 MAR 1995
2 JI Qiankun D L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 19 MAY 1994
3 ZUO Tianyou F R 1.74/59" 68/150 7 JUL 1997
4 SHANG Guiqi F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 7 AUG 1996
5 ZHU Ziyang F L 1.80/511" 80/176 7 FEB 1996
6 LIU Qing D R 1.72/58" 717157 25 FEB 1996
8 ZHANG Zhen D R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 28 MAR 1995
9 LIU Yongshen F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 28 MAY 1996
10 ZHANG Cheng F R 1.73/58" 76/168 29 DEC 1994
11 ZHANG Pendfei D L 1.73/58" 60/132 9 MAY 1998
12 WU Jiasiteng D R 1.81/511" 75/165 9 MAY 1995
13 LU Hengnan F R 1.77 /510" 65/143 9 JAN 1996
14 LI Hang F L 1.75/59" 60/132 4 FEB 1995
17 LI Tianhao F L 1.77 /510" 65/143 19 JUL 1995
18 LIANG Wenbin D L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 20 NOV 1995
20 XIA Shengrong GK R 1.86/6'1" 100/220 24 NOV 1994
22 Jl Peng F R 1.84/6'0" 75/165 1 JAN 1996
23 YUE Xinhao F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 24 MAR 1995
24 XIANG Xudong F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 24 AUG 1995
25 ZHANG Zesen F R 1.76 /59" 65/143 19 DEC 1996

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Qigihar

Harbin

Beijing Ice Hockey
Jiamusi

Harbin

Qigihar

Beijing Ice Hockey
Qigihar

Qigihar

Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Qigihar

Qigihar

Qigihar

Harbin

Harbin

Beijing Ice Hockey
Harbin

Beijing Ice Hockey

Citizenship Date of Birth

Team Leader: JI Junfeng CHN 4 JAN 1956
Team Staff: LI Yutian CHN 17 JUN 1986
Head Coach: LIU Wen CHN 24 NOV 1974
Assistant Coach: YIN Kai CHN 8 NOV 1976
Team Doctor: YU Guo CHN 7 SEP 1988
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 721159

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM363000_33 2.0 Report Created SAT 11 JAN 2014 0:00 GMT+1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/
= Catches m/ftin

No Name

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 10 JAN 2014

Date of Birth

Registration

1 GARCIA Ignacio
3 RIVERO Carlos
4 VEA Jorge

5 RUIZ Gonzalo
6

7

~

ALVAREZ Daniel
CERDA Paul
9 SOLORZANO Ignacio

10 ARRINDA Ander

11 PANTOJA Pablo

12 GONZALEZ Gaston

13 CARBONELL Alejandro

14 MANERO Manuel

15 GAINZA Inigo

16 GARCIA Alfonso

17 BURGOS Jorge

18 FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel

19 PALACIOS Andres

20 BERMEJO Oscar

21 RUBIO Oriol

22 FUENTES Patricio

23 GARCIA Marcus

24 MEDRANO Daniel

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

~

OTMM TMTTMOUMTMOOUOTMTT MO T TOTTE

Team Officials:
Function
Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Team Leader:
Assistant Coach:
Head Coach:

Name
ALONSO Jose Luis

ESPINO Enrique
GIMENEZ Sergi
TUOMI Timo

LISSPERS Lars

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 781172

19 JUN 1996
31 OCT 1994
15 APR 1994
28 MAY 1996
7 AUG 1996
11 MAY 1996
9 FEB 1995
26 FEB 1996
23 SEP 1996
28 MAR 1995
16 JAN 1994
7 DEC 1997
16 FEB 1995
2 FEB 1998
3 OCT 1994
23 MAY 1995
4 APR 1997
31 MAR 1995
8 MAR 1997
13 MAR 1995
26 NOV 1996

ESP - Spain

Height Weight

kg / Ibs
1.80/5"11" 75/165
1.85/6'"1" 75/165
1.83/6'0" 80/176
1.80/511" 80/176
1.80/5"11" 70/ 154
1.75/5'9" 70/154
1.80/5"11" 70/ 154
1.85/6'"1" 80/176
1.75/5'9" 75/165
1.75/5'9" 75/165
1.75/5'9" 75/165
1.80/511" 80/176
1.80/511" 85/187
1.80/5"11" 105/231
1.80/5"11" 80/176
1.85/6'"1" 80/176
1.70/5'7" 70/154
1.80/5"11" 75/ 165
1.90/6'3" 70/154
1.75/5'9" 70/154
1.75/5'9" 75/165
1.85/6'1" 90/198

CARNICERO Francisco Javier

17 SEP 1994

SAD Majadahonda
CH Jaca

CHH Txuri-Urdin
Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
CH Jaca

Briancon Diables Rouges
CHH Txuri-Urdin
CHH Txuri-Urdin

CH Jaca

CH Jaca

CH Jaca

Notre Dame Hounds
FC Barcelona

SAD Majadahonda
Anglet Hormadi

SAD Majadahonda
CH Jaca

Bipolo Vitoria-Gasteiz
FC Barcelona

CHH Txuri-Urdin
Geneve Futur Hockey
Bipolo Vitoria-Gasteiz

Citizenship Date of Birth
ESP 23 MAR 1976
ESP 29 OCT 1977
ESP 23 APR 1956
ESP 19 JUN 1966
FIN 5 JAN 1960
SWE 12 MAR 1960

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTE

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM363000_33 3.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

No Name

1 VALDIMARSSON Atli
3 SVAVARSSON Viktor
4 KNUTSSON Aron
5 MAGNUSSON Daniel H
6 HELGASON Andri
7 ARNASON Ingthor
8 INGASON Steindor

9 OLAFSSON Viktor

10 BERGMANN Brynjar
11 GUDLAUGSSON Kari

12 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur
14 MAGNUSSON Daniel S

15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor

16 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur
18 GUDNASON Falur

19 JOHANNESSON Bjarki
20 JOUANNE Nicolas
21 SIGURDARSON Bjorn
23 SNORRASON Sturla
24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 10 JAN 2014

ISL - Iceland

Shoots/
= Catches m/ftin

Height

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

GK L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 29 JAN 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik

D L 1.90/6'3" 103/227 15 JUL 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
F L 1.90/6'3" 86/190 1 OCT 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik

D L 1.87/62" 84/185 16 NOV 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
D R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 11 DEC 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik

D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 19 OCT 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
D L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 5 APR 1994 Revelstoke Grizzlies

D L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 9 FEB 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik

F L 1.80/5"1" 78/172 2 MAY 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik

D L 1.89/6'2" 92/203 11 JUL 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
F R 1.84/6'0" 72/159 20 JAN 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik

F R 1.83/6'0" 76/168 20 FEB 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
F L 1.80/5"11" 69/ 152 9 JUL 1997 Sparta Sarpsborg

F L 1.76/5'9" 70/ 154 9 AUG 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
F R 1.66/5%5" 70/154 27 AUG 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik

F L 1.68/5'%6" 66/ 146 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
GK L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 11 NOV 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
F L 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 20 JAN 1994 Aberdeen Wings

F L 1.75/59" 75/165 1 MAR 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik

F R 1.75/59" 82/181 20 JUN 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

Registration

11 JAN 2014

Date of Birth

Citizenship
Head Coach: FODER Lars DEN
Team Staff: BJORNSSON Sigurdur ISL
Team Leader: EYTHORSSON Jon ISL
Equipment Manager: GUNNARSSON Ol ISL
Assistant Coach: LEIFSSON Johann ISL

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/5"11"
Average weight: 781172

18 MAR 1983
25 NOV 1962
29 MAY 1962
23 SEP 1990
31 JUL 1993

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM363000_33 7.0

Report Created SAT 11 JAN 2014 11:15 GMT+1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 10 JAN 2014

KOR - Korea

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 LEE Yeonseung GK L 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 17 APR 1995 Kyungbok
2 CHUN Sukyoung D R 1.84/6'0" 82/181 5 FEB 1994 Yonsei University
3 SEO Yeongjun D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 MAR 1995 Posung HS
4 JEON Jungwoo F L 1.71/57" 727159 27 MAY 1994 Yonsei University
5 KIM Young Wook D L 1.77 /510" 77 /170 31 JUL 1994 Korea University
6 JUNG Jonghyun D L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 7 JUL 1995 Kyungsung HS
8 LEE Kangsoo F L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 16 DEC 1994 Yonsei University
9 LEE Chongjae F L 1.79/5"10" 78/172 30 SEP 1994 Yonsei University
10 KIM Younghoon F R 1.79/510" 70/ 154 30 SEP 1994 Korea University
12 CHOI Youngil F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 27 MAR 1994 Hanyang University
13 HWANG Yaehun F R 1.77 /510" 80/176 4 JAN 1994 Korea University
14 HWANG Doo Hyun F R 1.73/5'8" 74/163 25 JAN 1995 Korea University
15 LEE Kangmo F L 1.80/511" 73 /161 14 JAN 1994 Kyunghee University
16 OH Giryun D R 1.73/5'8" 72/159 21 MAR 1994 Korea University
17 KIM Hyungkyeum F L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 20 NOV 1994 Yonsei University
18 LEE Seunghyuk F R 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 4 JAN 1994 Korea University
19 OH Minsuk D R 1.73/5'8" 777170 4 JAN 1994 Kwangwoon University
20 KIM Kweonyoung GK L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 6 JUN 1995 Sun Duck HS
21 LEE Dounggun F L 1.65/5'5" 65/143 10 JAN 1994 Yonsei University
22 KIM Geonwoo D L 1.82/6'0" 92/203 14 FEB 1995 Yonsei University
23 YOON Jaehyun F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 22 SEP 1994 Korea University
24 KIM Youngjun D L 1.78 /510" 72/159 9 JUL 1994 Korea University
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: BYUN Zung Su KOR 5 JAN 1945
Head Coach: KIM Hee Woo KOR 16 FEB 1967
Physiotherapist: KIM Ho Byn KOR 11 AUG 1986
General Manager: OH Sol Gill KOR 26 OCT 1968
Team Staff: PARK Song Yi KOR 16 JUN 1988
Assistant Coach: YOO Sang Woo KOR 9 MAY 1969
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 19
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 771170
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM363000_33 5.0 Report Created SAT 11 JAN 2014 0:01 GMT+1
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 10 JAN 2014

SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin . Date of Birth Registration

FEHER Jovan K 1.82/6'0" 74/163 10 MAR 1996 MAC Budapest

ANIC Ivan 1.80/5"11" 67 /148 7 JUN 1996 MAC Budapest

OGRIZOVIC Petar 1.84/6'0" 74/163 9 JUL 1995 Beostar Belgrade
1.77 /510" 60/132 10 JUL 1996 Tas Belgrade

GLAVONUJIC Ivan
KUVELJIC Todor
TADIC Marko
9 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
10 BABIC Andrija
11 BJELOGRLIC Uros
12 ZWICK Andrej
13 STOJANOVIC Nikola
14 KEREZOVIC Nikola
15 PODUNAVAC Pavle
17 PAJIC Sinisa
18 NOVAKOVIC Petar
19 PLAVSIC Dominik
21 IGNJATOVIC Bozidar
22 LESTARIC Lazar
23 BOSKOVIC Stefan
24 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja
25 FAT Aleksandar

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.73/5'8" 68/150 30 JAN 1996 Beostar Belgrade
1.70/57" 65/143 11 APR 1996 Tas Belgrade
1.85/6'1" 85/187 29 FEB 1996 Beostar Belgrade
1.82/6'0" 80/176 17 MAR 1995 Beostar Belgrade
1.87/62" 92/203 7 SEP 1994 Beostar Belgrade
1.77 /510" 76/ 168 22 APR 1996 MAC Budapest
1.74/5'9" 76/168 20 SEP 1995 Ujpesti TE
1.80/511" 90/ 198 6 DEC 1996 Beostar Belgrade
1.85/6'1" 85/187 12 SEP 1994 Beostar Belgrade
1.80/5"11" 65/143 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
1.75/5'9" 65/143 4 APR 1996 MAC Budapest
1.84/6'0" 74/163 23 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade
1.83/6'0" 71/157 29 JAN 1994 Ujpesti TE
1.84/6'0" 80/176 25 APR 1995 Beostar Belgrade
1.72/58" 71/157 17 JAN 1997 Tas Belgrade
1.91/6'3" 88/194 10 NOV 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
1.85/6'"1" 72/159 28 AUG 1995 Ujpesti TE
1.83/6'0" 89/196 22 DEC 1994 Vitez Belgrade

1
2
3
4 TERZIC Djordijije
5
6
7

G MU MMM MOTMO MO TOTOT™TTOAERG

~

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KESA Dragan CAN 23 NOV 1971
Physiotherapist: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Assistant Coach: JANKOVIC Nemanja SRB 7 FEB 1988
General Manager: LJOLJIC Djordje SRB 16 NOV 1948
Team Leader: MILOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 4 OCT 1965
Team Staff: SREDOJEVIC Marko SRB 8 OCT 1984

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 76 /168
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM363000_33 6.0 Report Created SAT 11 JAN 2014 0:01 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

No Name

4
5
6 FEDOR Kayne
7
8

CARSON Fraser
FRAZER Charles
WOODMAN Jamie

WONG Chris
PATAKY Daniel

9 SMAIL Thomas
10 KUBARA Tyler

TOBIN Shaun

12 TODD Cameron

13 CLEMIE Scott
14 GROVER Jordan
15 KUBARA Casey

17 BYERS James

18 LEE liman
19 AIR Saxon
20 KELLY Rhett

SAK Tomas

22 REINECKE Yucca

Goalkeeping Statistics

CARLSEN Dominic

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 17 JAN 2014
Including Game #14

AUS - Australia

Pos GP
GK

[¢;]

~
oo OO0 oo oa b oo

MTME@OTMOU UTMTMOTM MMmMOO T QOO

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 2 2 4 -4 0 0 0 16 0.00
3 3 6 2 +2 0 0 0 12 25.00
0 0 0 8 -3 0 0 0 22 0.00
0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 2 A1 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 5 6 10 -1 0 1 0 10 10.00
2 2 4 0 -3 0 1 0 14 1429
4 0 4 4 0 1 0 0 14 2857
0 1 1 0o -4 0 0 0 13 0.00
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
1.3 4 2 0 0 0 0 19 526
0 0 0 4 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 0 2+ 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 1 0 -2 1 0 0 7 1429
0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 CARSON Fraser 5 5 5 270:06 88.91 12 167 179 9330 267 012

20 KELLY Rhett 5 4 1 3342 11.09 7 36 43 83.72 12.46 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM363000_83 33.0
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Playing Statistics
No Name

YU Qingchen

JI Qiankun

ZUO Tianyou

SHANG Guiqi

ZHU Ziyang

LIU Qing
ZHANG Zhen
LIU Yongshen
ZHANG Cheng
ZHANG Pendgfei

WU Jiasiteng
LU Hengnan
LI Hang

LI Tianhao
LIANG Wenbin

_a A A A a A
ONPRWON 20O GO wWN-=-

N
o

XIA Shengrong
JI Peng

YUE Xinhao
XIANG Xudong
ZHANG Zesen

NNDNN
a b wN

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 YU Qingchen
20 XIA Shengrong

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 17 JAN 2014
Including Game #13

CHN - China
Pos GP G A PTS PIM + - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000
D 5 00 0 6 -5 0 0 0 0 000
F 4 1.0 1 0 -8 0 0 0 6 1667
F 5 00 0 0 -3 0 0 0 5 000
F 5 0 1 1 4 -12 0 0 0 4 0.00
D 4 1 0 1 2 -6 0 0 0 4 25.00
D 5 0 2 2 12 7 0 0 0 5 000
F 5 1 0 1 4 -5 0 1 0 6 1667
F 5 0 1 1 18 -6 0 0 0 15 0.0
D 5 00 0 0 -6 0 0 0 4 000
D 3 1 0 1 2 -4 0 0 0 3 33.33
F 5 0 2 2 2 -8 0 0 0 7 0.00
F 4 0 2 2 10 -3 0 0 0 5 000
F 300 0 0 O 0 0 0 3 000
D 5 00 0 2 -5 0 0 0 3 000
GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 000
F 5 2 0 2 6 -10 0 0 0 19 10.53
F 5 1 0 1 10 -10 0 0 0 10 10.00
F 5 0 2 2 2 -7 0 0 0 5 000
F 5 2 0 2 37 -7 0 1 0 14 1429
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

5 5 1 60:00 20.00 17 34 51 66.67 17.00 001
5 5 4 240:00 80.00 23 168 191 8796 575 00 4

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D Defence F Forward

GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

IHM363000_83 31.0
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 17 JAN 2014
Including Game #15

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 GARCIA Ignacio GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 RIVERO Carlos F 5 1 2 3 14 # 0 1 0 16 6.25
4 VEA Jorge D 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 1 0 17 588
5 RUIZ Gonzalo F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 ALVAREZ Daniel F 5 1 0 1 29 +2 0 0 0 4 25.00
7 CERDA Paul F 5 0 1 17 10 #1 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 SOLORZANO Ignacio F 5 2 3 5 6 +3 0 0 0 19 10.53
10 ARRINDA Ander D 5 0 O 0 6 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00
11 PANTOJA Pablo F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
12 GONZALEZ Gaston F 4 1 2 3 12 # 1 1 0 14 714
13 CARBONELL Alejandro F 5 5 4 9 4 +4 3 1 0 17 2941
14 MANERO Manuel D 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 GAINZA Inigo D 5 0 3 3 6 +1 0 0 0 12 0.00
16 GARCIA Alfonso D 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
17 BURGOS Jorge F 5 2 0 2 0o -2 0 2 0 10 20.00
18 FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel F 5 0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 12 0.00
19 PALACIOS Andres D 5 2 2 4 10 +2 0 2 0 5 40.00
20 BERMEJO Oscar GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 RUBIO Oiriol F 5 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
22 FUENTES Patricio F 5 2 7 9 0 +4 0 0 0 3 6.45
23 GARCIA Marcus F 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 6 16.67
24 MEDRANO Daniel D 5 2 2 6 +5 0 0 5 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GARCIA Ignacio 5 5 5 300:00 100.00 11 137 148 9257 220 041
20 BERMEJO Oscar 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM363000_83 35.0
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 17 JAN 2014
Including Game #14

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 VALDIMARSSON Atli GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 SVAVARSSON Viktor D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 KNUTSSON Aron F 4 0 1 1 20 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
5 MAGNUSSON Daniel H D 5 2 0 2 4 +2 1 0 0 12 16.67
6 HELGASON Andri D 5 4 4 8 12 +2 0 1 0 32 1250
7 ARNASON Ingthor D 5 2 2 4 8 +3 0 2 0 26 769
8 INGASON Steindor D 5 0 2 2 20 0 0 0 17 0.00
9 OLAFSSON Viktor D 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 BERGMANN Brynjar F 5 2 4 6 10 +2 0 0 0 20 10.00
11 GUDLAUGSSON Kari D 5 0 2 2 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur F 5 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
14 MAGNUSSON Daniel S F 5 0 2 2 2 +3 0 0 0 12 0.00
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
16 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur F 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
18 GUDNASON Falur F 5 3 3 6 14 +6 0 0 0 20 15.00
19 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F 5 0 1 1 4 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
20 JOUANNE Nicolas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F 5 4 4 8 6 +7 0 1 0 35 1143
23 SNORRASON Sturla F 5 3 1 4 6 +2 0 2 0 10 30.00
24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VALDIMARSSON Atli 5 5 3 131:08 4329 13 72 85 84.71 5.95 002
20 JOUANNE Nicolas 5 5 3 171:46 56.71 6 63 69 9130 2.10 012
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics
No Name

1 LEE Yeonseung
2 CHUN Sukyoung
3 SEO Yeongjun
4 JEON Jungwoo
5 KIM Young Wook
6
8

JUNG Jonghyun
LEE Kangsoo
9 LEE Chongjae

10 KIM Younghoon

12 CHOI Youngil

13  HWANG Yaehun

14 HWANG Doo Hyun

15 LEE Kangmo

16 OH Giryun

17 KIM Hyungkyeum

18 LEE Seunghyuk
19 OH Minsuk

20 KIM Kweonyoung
21 LEE Dounggun
22 KIM Geonwoo

23 YOON Jaehyun
24  KIM Youngjun
Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
1 LEE Yeonseung
20 KIM Kweonyoung

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 17 JAN 2014

Including Game #15

KOR - Korea

Pos GP G A PTS PIM + - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

D 5 0 1 1 4 +3 0 0 0 4 000

D 511 5 16 0 +11 0 9 0 20 5500

F 5 0 6 6 4 +6 0 0 0 11 000

D 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

D 5 1 0 1 4 +4 0 1 0 7 14.29

F 30 2 2 29 0 0 0 0 3 000

F 5 4 2 6 8 +5 0 0 0 14 2857

F 5 1 0 1 18 +3 0 0 0 17 588

F 5 2 2 4 2 0 0 1 0 6 3333

F 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 12 8.33

F 5 2 3 5 2 +5 0 0 1 25 8.00

F 5 1.0 1 0 -1 0 1 0 1 100.00

D 5 0 0 0 8 +1 0 0 0 2 000

F 5 5 7 12 2 +12 0 2 0 24 2083

F 5 5 6 1 6 +10 1 0 0 17 29.41

D 4 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

F 5 4 8 12 8 +10 2 1 0 24 16.67

D 5 1 4 5 6 +7 0 0 0 17 588

F 5 3 3 6 0 +3 2 1 0 10 30.00

D 5 0 5 5 10 +9 0 0 0 5 000

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
5 5 2 120:00 40.00 6 56 62 90.32 3.00 020
5 5 3  180:00 60.00 6 88 94 9362 200 030

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence F
Goals against GAA
Goalkeeper dressed GP
Number of games played by team GWG
Minutes and seconds played MIP%
Penalties in minutes Pos
Points SG%
Shutouts SOG
SVS as percentage of total SOG w

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM363000_83 36.0
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 17 JAN 2014
Including Game #13

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 FEHER Jovan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ANIC Ivan D 5 2 1 3 2 +3 0 0 1 22 9.09
3 OGRIZOVIC Petar F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 TERZIC Djordjije F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 3 33.33
5 GLAVONJIC Ivan F 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 KUVELJIC Todor D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 TADIC Marko F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 NOVAKOVIC Ugliesa D 5 2 1 3 6 0 0 1 1 5 40.00

10 BABIC Andrija F 5 1 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 8 1250

11 BJELOGRLIC Uros D 5 0 2 2 4 +2 0 0 0 13 0.00

12 ZWICK Andrej F 5 3 3 6 2 +2 2 1 0 14 2143

13 STOJANOVIC Nikola D 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

14 KEREZOVIC Nikola F 5 1 0 1 4 +2 0 0 0 13 7.69

15 PODUNAVAC Pavle D 5 1 1 2 6 +2 0 1 0 9 1.1

17 PAJIC Sinisa F 5 0 4 4 0o -1 0 0 0 14 0.00

18 NOVAKOVIC Petar F 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 PLAVSIC Dominik F 5 0 2 2 6 -1 0 0 0 12 0.00

21 IGNJATOVIC Bozidar F 5 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 10 0.00

22 LESTARIC Lazar F 5 2 0 2 20 +2 1 2 0 10 20.00

23 BOSKOVIC Stefan D 5 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

24 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja F 5 2 0 2 8 -2 0 0 10 20.00

25 FAT Aleksandar GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 FEHER Jovan 5 5 5 289:29 96.64 13 125 138 90.58 2.69 031

25 FAT Aleksandar 5 5 1 10:03 336 2 3 5 60.00 11.94 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM363000_83 32.0

Report Created FRI 17 JAN 2014 15:17 GMT+1

Page 1/1




